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2AM-DOH1335 - Naartok East Crown Pillar Recovery at Madrid North — Proposed
Site-Specific Geochemical Criteria for use of Non-Mineralized Waste Rock for
Construction TMAC Response

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Oct 8, 2019 at 1:04 PM
To: "Walker, Eva (EC)" <eva.walker@canada.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>,
John Roesch <srproject@kitia.ca>

Cc: "EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>, "Williston, Georgina (EC)"
<georgina.williston@canada.ca>, "Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)" <margaret.mike@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin
(AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Kitikmeot Inuit Association has requested an extension to submit reply, the deadline for submisssion has been
extended to October 11, 2019.

Regards,
Richard
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